

# VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Coomera Creative  
 Name of Course: AVI50519 - Diploma of Aviation (Instrument Rating)

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	VSL Loan Fee*	Total VSL Amount*	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
AVIF0029	Implement threat and error management strategies	On campus	16/03/2026	19/05/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIF0030	Manage safe flight operations	On campus	16/03/2026	28/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIH0013	Plan a flight under instrument flight rules	On campus	16/03/2026	28/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIH0017	Navigate aircraft under instrument flight rules	On campus	16/03/2026	28/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIW0032	Operate and manage aircraft systems	On campus	16/03/2026	09/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0033	Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments	On campus	16/03/2026	28/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0044	Conduct a 2D instrument approach	On campus	16/03/2026	28/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0050	Perform instrument arrival and standard arrival route procedures	On campus	16/03/2026	09/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0072	Operate a multi-engine aeroplane	On campus	16/03/2026	19/05/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0073	Operate aircraft in the traffic pattern at night	On campus	16/03/2026	09/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0074	Perform non-published instrument departure procedures	On campus	16/03/2026	19/05/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0075	Perform published instrument departure procedures	On campus	16/03/2026	19/05/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0076	Perform visual circling approach	On campus	16/03/2026	09/04/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		
AVIY0081	Conduct a 2D global navigation satellite system non-precision instrument approach	On campus	16/03/2026	19/05/2026	11/07/2026	\$2,856.00	\$571.20	\$3,427.20		

Last updated: 4 February 2026

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

\*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.



RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E